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000049588 Roof Replacement 17,260 04/10/2024

HX Base Yr

697 NW HARRIS LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,096 123.2748 138.07 289,395 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1774

BAS 1,774 100 1,774 159,208

FGR 378 55 208 18,667

FOP 45 30 14 1,256

FSP 250 40 100 8,975

2,447 2,096 188,107

BAS= W24 FSP= W25 FGR= W21 S18 E21 N18$ S10 E25 N10$ S10 W25
S8 W21 S8 E31 S14 E12 FOP= S3 E5 N9 W5 S6 $ N6 E5 S9E22 N43$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

1,900

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


